Barrenger, Braelyn
Boeskool, Harlow
Brower, Ethan/Noah
Butler, Makayla
Deleon, Kendall
Demaray, Amaris
DeVries, family
Eriks, Family

Frost, Hannah
Gerken, Ayla

Hart, Abby

Hart, Mason
Kilyanke, Taylor
Kwiatkowski, Family
Lamb, Family
Leistra, Family
Lobbes, lan

Mott, Sydney
Ondersma, Colton
Paul, Mackenzie
Smith, Ellie

Uken, Lydia

Ursiny, Abby
VanDyke, Makenzie
VandenBos, Matthew
Verbrugge, Family
Zoet, Olivia

Zondervan, family

$25.00
$180.00
$15.00
$200.00
$30.00
$0.00
$226.00
$261.75
$0.00
$78.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$50.00
$319.00
$290.00
$0.00
$763.00
$25.00
$0.00
$117.00
$6.00
$0.00
$18.00
$0.00
$6.00
$0.00
$166.00

Fundraising Account Balance 22/23



