Barrenger, Braelyn	\$25.00			
Boeskool, Harlow	\$180.00			
Brower, Ethan/Noah	\$15.00			
Butler, Makayla	\$200.00			
Deleon, Kendall	\$30.00			
Demaray, Amaris	\$0.00			
DeVries, family	\$226.00			
Eriks, Family	\$261.75			
Frost, Hannah	\$0.00			
Gerken, Ayla	\$78.00			
Hart, Abby	\$0.00			
Hart, Mason	\$0.00			
Kilyanke, Taylor	\$0.00			
Kwiatkowski, Family	\$50.00			
Lamb, Family	\$319.00			
Leistra, Family	\$290.00			
Lobbes, Ian	\$0.00			
Mott, Sydney	\$763.00			
Ondersma, Colton	\$25.00			
Paul, Mackenzie	\$0.00			
Smith, Ellie	\$117.00			
Uken, Lydia	\$6.00			
Ursiny, Abby	\$0.00			
VanDyke, Makenzie	\$18.00			
VandenBos, Matthew	\$0.00			
Verbrugge, Family	\$6.00			
Zoet, Olivia	\$0.00			
Zondervan, family	\$166.00			